
T. .!. .
,

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
c'

4 CONIRACT 10 CODE PAGE Op4.AGLs
j

| 12. AMENOM6 NT/moolFtCAleON NO. 3. EF f ECilv0 0 ATE ~ .. a0QUIS4 T EON / UHCHASE REQ. NO.19' 8/31/88 S. eRO.'EC T NO. (tr pt.c t 4,3
9

6. essvEO oy OSP-85-067 dated 7/25/88
#*"U"'N'''L"' ** ###'"#''*** #'#* 8#U.S. Nuclear Regulatory kODE Iomm ission wg|

Division of Contracts and Property Managemen .

Washington, DC 20555

_

a. N AMt. Attu ADONE55 OF CONI R ACiOH eNo.. .treet, co..fr. St.te ..d Ett Code) g .A. AMENOMENT OF SOLtCt TAT 80N No.
.

Teledyne Engineering Services
130 Second Avenue es.OATCO<sssersu sesWaltham, Massachusetts 00254

10A.M OaFICATION OF CON T RACT/ ORDER

NRC-03-85-067
CODE T5.~OATED(SEsiTEM i35

|FAClu TY CODE 6/10/86
_

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS 0F SOLICITATIONS
The abow vnbered solicitation is a,reMed as set forim in leem 14. Tre hour ano date s;weified for receipt of Offers

.: .

.v. g
_ is ertended, is not er.

Of fers m st acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in tt a solicitation or as amended by one of the following rneth d
u

It) By compteting items 8 and 15. and retwining - o s:.

submitted; or (C) By separate letter or tel.9 ram whictiinefiefes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numts es. FAtLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG. copies of the amendment (bl By ackno,.tedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
MENT TO DE RECElvEO AT THE PLACE DEslGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUn AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY REIN REJECTION OF YOUR OHER. If by virtue of t% amendment you desi,e to charvpt an offer alrea3y submitted s ch change

.

sULT
tetter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sof.cita tion a,iu this amendment and is receiwd prior to the oceni y h.u may be #m3e by telegram or
4 2. ACCOUNilNG ape O APPHOPHI A T aO*< DA TA (ff req.4.ge) -"

, t our and date specifW.
HA

13. THl3 ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M001FICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
~

'

ti MOOlFIES THE CONTFIACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBE 0 IN ITEM 14.
^~ DCT"OROC'A NO$r$ NNN4. * * * * * * " " * * " " " " * * * * ' * " * " " * * " *

# ^' "W - W

El. THE A00VC, NUMBE RCO Corvin ACT/Onor.R 15 900sreCD TO REFL ECT THE AOvtP.pproped fi

d.te. e tt.J SE T FOR TH IP4 tit u 14. PUR50A Pd f TO THC AUittO R t T Y OF F A R 4 3103(D)<tST R Af tVE C HANG ES l.4,chch ,e. de p.yi.e .// ice.

C. T HIS SUPPLEMEPd T A L AGHCf V(N T t$ E N T C H E D sN TO PUNSUAt4 7 TG AUTHO H8 T Y OFa
. .

X "Changes" Clause ard mutaal agreement
O. O i m R is,,,,f, e , p, .e m .4.t.<. ,... .. . . ,. .,,, , , 8809300090 880923 '

PDR CONTR
NRC-03-85-067 PDr

E. IMPORTANT; Cwtractor b is not, b is required to sign this document and return _.
Copies to the issuing Of fiCe.t e. Ot sC *e s a r EON Of Aut Nou ce< r fu aO,s iC A s ON go,,...,,4 a, ecr.,,,,.. A,sm,. ..es.4 , ..s.,.r.r, feo #4 e . 6,,et merive e.ner. /e I6k.J. n 4

The purpose of this modification is to extend the performance period of the contract
through November 30, 1988 at no additional cost to the Government. The followingchange is applicable:

A. Paragraph F.3, "Duration of the Contract", is revised to read:

"This contract shall become effective in June 10, 1985 and shall continue ,throughNovember 30, 1938." '

B. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.g,.g... ..e.. .. . .. a i, .. . . e . e.e... ... . e.o. . . . ... . ... i n. , A i . A. . . . . . .t ... ,. . . ..e. . . .... . . ...e .= o. v o n e.n .uA. NAuC Ae.O viiu OF sicNo. r,, .,,,..n ,

/Mt.t.+r S. /t%e a*. e.;AuC ANO vi ta OF CO,. t a At t o Or r.C o. <rr,e .,,mes

gp y d,mgg Paul J. Edgeworth_

us. CON e a Ac rowfC, t aoa
ac. O.,o s o,,w

- //"I A., .. W.,-c. A "..., 79.9y so iev( d,y...'eh.,ju m.e A,),L..i.e O,,....,.QAg
a.,. vj...e . s T A T c s 0, y aC.O Ait sicNtu

dte . . . . . . . . . .
eo N ,sso.... u ....

,_ . , . V
'' '/ I

. _ _ _ . _ . _ _ - - - - - - - - - - - -


